
Our Lady Queen of Angels

109 Goodwill Avenue

Meriden, CT 06451-3000

www.olqoa.org

May 19, 2024 at Holy Angels Center, 585 Main Street, South Meriden, CT

Name: Date:

COMPANY:

Address:

City & State:

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$125.00

$750.00

$400.00

$300.00

$200.00

$100.00

$

Our Lady Queen of Angels

109 Goodwill Avenue

Meriden, CT 06451-3000

www.olqoa.org

Email: MainOffice@OurLadyQueenofAngels.net Phone: 203-235-6381

MONETARY GIFT:

Email Address:

SPONSORSHIP DONATION FORM

SPONSOR/DONOR INFORMATION

--Cut or Tear Here--

Other Donation

PLATINUM Sponsor

GOLD Sponsor

RAFFLE PRIZE Sponsor

BONUS GAME PRIZE Sponsor

BINGO GAMES Sponsor

BRONZE Sponsor

Please donate by May 1
st
, so that you can be properly acknowledged on signs posted at the event,                      

in the Church vestibules, and on our website: www.olqoa.org 

CHECK HERE

! THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR LADY QUEEN OF ANGELS PARISH !

RECEIVED FROM:

RECEIVED BY:

DATE:

MERCHANDISE:

OTHER:

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish

Designer Purse Bingo - May 19, 2024

Telephone:

Fax Number:

Make Checks Payable To:  Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish

Acknowledged Name:

SPONSORSHIP/DONATION RECEIPT

Includes registrations for two players

Includes registrations for four players

BINGO PURSE PRIZE Sponsor

REFRESHMENTS Sponsor

SILVER Sponsor

Includes registrations for eight players

O

ur
Lady

Queen of Angels Parish

Designer Purse Bingo

http://www.holyangelschurch.org/
http://www.olqoa.org/
http://www.olqoa.org/
mailto:MainOffice@OurLadyQueenofAngels.net

