Our Lady Queen of Angels Pariss Designer Purse Bingo



Our Lady Queen of Angels 109 Goodwill Avenue Meriden, CT 06451-3000 www.olgoa.org

May 19, 2024 at Holy Angels Center, 585 Main Street, South Meriden, CT SPONSORSHIP DONATION FORM

Please donate by May 1st, so that you can be properly acknowledged on signs posted at the event, in the Church vestibules, and on our website: www.olqoa.org

Make Checks Payable To: Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish

	SPONSOR/DONOR INFORMATION	
Name:	Date:	
COMPANY:		
Address:	Fax Number:	
City & State:	Email Address:	
Acknowledged Name:		
		CHECK HERE
	PLATINUM Sponsor Includes registrations for eight players	\$1,000.00
	GOLD Sponsor	\$500.00
	Includes registrations for four players	
	SILVER Sponsor Includes registrations for two players	\$250.00
	BRONZE Sponsor	\$125.00
	BONUS GAME PRIZE Sponsor	\$750.00
	BINGO GAMES Sponsor	\$400.00
	BINGO PURSE PRIZE Sponsor	\$300.00
	REFRESHMENTS Sponsor	\$200.00
	RAFFLE PRIZE Sponsor	\$100.00
	Other Donation	\$
	Cut or Tear Here	%
Designer Purse	SPONSORSHIP/DONATION RECEIPT Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	
	Designer Purse Bingo - May 19, 2024	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish Our Lady Queen of Angels 109 Goodwill Avenue Meriden, CT 06451-3000 www.olqoa.orq
RECEIVED FROM:	MONETARY GIFT:	
RECEIVED BY:	MERCHANDISE:	
DATE:	OTHED:	

 $!\ THANK\ YOU\ FOR\ YOUR\ GENEROUS\ SUPPORT\ OF\ OUR\ LADY\ QUEEN\ OF\ ANGELS\ PARISH\ !$

Email: MainOffice@OurLadyQueenofAngels.net Phone: 203-235-6381